
 

           2023-2024 Budget Schedule  

 

Department Meet with the Selectmen Meet with Budget 

Committee 

 

Code Enforcement 

Streetlights 

Cemetery  

Trustee of the Trust Funds 

Patriotic Purposes 

Plumbing Inspection 

Electrical Inspection 

Building Inspection 

Septic Inspection 

Health Officer 

Debt Expense – Principle 

Debt Expense – Interest 

Tax Anticipation Note (TAN) 

  

 

 

 

 

10/2/2023 

Times T/B/D 

10/18/2023 

6:35 pm 

6:45 

6:50 

7:00 

7:05 

7:10 

7:20 

7:30 

7:40 

7:50 

8:00 

8:00 

8:00 

 

NO MEETING 

 

   

10/25/2023 

 

NO MEETING 

 

   

11/1/2023 

 

Treasurer 

Assessing 

Tax Collector 

Town Clerk 

Library 

Animal Control 

Police 

Finance 

Budget Committee 

  

 

 

 

 

10/16/2023 

 

Times T/B/D 

11/8/2023  

6:35 pm 

6:40 

6:50 

6:50 

7:15 

7:45 

7:45 

 



 

 

Department Meet with the Selectmen Meet with Budget 

Committee 

 

Planning Board 

Zoning Board of Adjustment 

Conservation 

Highway Facility 

Highway Operating 

Sanitation Facility 

Sanitation Operating 

Sanitation Site 

Recycling 

 

 

 

 

10/30/2023 

Times T/B/D 

11/15/2023   

6:35 pm 

6:45 

7:00 

7:15 

 

 

 

NO MEETING  

 

   

11/22/2023  

 

Election & Reg–Supervisors 

Election & Reg-Moderator 

Fire 

Rescue 

Recreation Building 

Parks & Recreation 

Parks & Recreation (Summer and 

Special) 

Library 

 

 

 

 

 

11/13/2023  

 

Times T/B/D 

11/29/2023  

6:35 pm  

6:45 

7:00 

 

7:30 

 

 

NO MEETING 

 

   

12/6/2023  

 

Community Assistance 

Health & Human Services 

Executive 

Government Buildings 

Insurance  

Benefits  

 

 

 

 

11/27/2023 

 

Times T/B/D 

12/13/2023 

6:35 pm 

  

 

NO MEETING 

   

12/27/2023   

 


