2023-2024 Budget Schedule

Department	Meet with the Selectmen	Meet with Budget Committee
		10/18/2023
Code Enforcement		6:35 pm
Streetlights		6:45
Cemetery		6:50
Trustee of the Trust Funds		7:00
Patriotic Purposes		7:05
Plumbing Inspection		7:10
Electrical Inspection	10/2/2023	7:20
Building Inspection	T' T'D D	7:30
Septic Inspection	Times T/B/D	7:40
Health Officer		7:50
Debt Expense – Principle		8:00
Debt Expense – Interest		8:00
Tax Anticipation Note (TAN)		8:00
NO MEETING		10/25/2023
NO MEETING		11/1/2023
		11/8/2023
Treasurer		6:35 pm
Assessing		6:40
Tax Collector		6:50
Town Clerk	10/16/2023	6:50
Library		7:15
Animal Control	Times T/B/D	7:45
Police		7:45
Finance		
Budget Committee		

Department	Meet with the Selectmen	Meet with Budget Committee
Planning Board Zoning Board of Adjustment Conservation Highway Facility Highway Operating Sanitation Facility Sanitation Operating Sanitation Site Recycling	10/30/2023 Times T/B/D	11/15/2023 6:35 pm 6:45 7:00 7:15
NO MEETING		11/22/2023
Election & Reg-Supervisors Election & Reg-Moderator Fire Rescue Recreation Building Parks & Recreation Parks & Recreation (Summer and Special) Library	11/13/2023 Times T/B/D	11/29/2023 6:35 pm 6:45 7:00 7:30
NO MEETING		12/6/2023
Community Assistance Health & Human Services Executive Government Buildings Insurance Benefits	11/27/2023 Times T/B/D	12/13/2023 6:35 pm
NO MEETING		12/27/2023